
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

9/1(金) 晴れ時々曇り 33.2 7.4 2,241.3 98,617 98,617 51,373 192.0

9/2(土) 曇り時々雨 26.7 0.0 579.0 25,476 124,093 102,746 120.8

9/3(日) 晴れ 34.7 11.6 2,416.7 106,335 230,428 154,119 149.5

9/4(月) 晴れ時々曇り 33.4 2.8 1,633.7 71,883 302,311 205,493 147.1

9/5(火) 曇り一時雨 31.9 3.9 1,668.6 73,418 375,729 256,866 146.3

9/6(水) 曇り時々雨 26.0 0.2 761.3 33,497 409,226 308,239 132.8

9/7(木) 晴れ 28.2 10.8 2,568.7 113,023 522,249 359,612 145.2

9/8(金) 曇りのち一時雨 26.3 0.6 1,384.3 60,909 583,158 410,985 141.9

9/9(土) 晴れ 30.8 7.5 2,232.7 98,239 681,397 462,358 147.4

9/10(日) 晴れ時々曇り 31.7 7.4 2,221.9 97,764 779,161 513,731 151.7

9/11(月) 曇りのち晴れ 34.6 8.1 2,305.4 101,438 880,598 565,105 155.8

9/12(火) 晴れのち一時雨 32.7 6.1 1,792.5 78,870 959,468 616,478 155.6

9/13(水) 晴れ時々曇り 29.9 6.8 2,062.7 90,759 1,050,227 667,851 157.3

9/14(木) 晴れのち一時雨 32.1 4.7 1,969.0 86,636 1,136,863 719,224 158.1

9/15(金) 晴れ一時雨 28.9 8.9 2,274.5 100,078 1,236,941 770,597 160.5

9/16(土) 曇り時々晴れ 27.4 0.5 1,003.4 44,150 1,281,091 821,970 155.9

9/17(日) 晴れ時々曇り 33.8 9.0 2,137.8 94,063 1,375,154 873,343 157.5

9/18(月) 晴れ一時雨 30.4 1.6 1,386.4 61,002 1,436,156 924,717 155.3

9/19(火) 曇り一時雨 30.6 3.5 1,510.9 66,480 1,502,635 976,090 153.9

9/20(水) 曇り一時雨 28.5 1.8 1,168.3 51,405 1,554,040 1,027,463 151.3

9/21(木) 曇り時々雨 27.3 0.0 414.9 18,256 1,572,296 1,078,836 145.7

9/22(金) 晴れ一時雨 25.3 3.8 1,740.6 76,586 1,648,882 1,130,209 145.9

9/23(土) 晴れのち一時雨 24.9 10.7 2,620.8 115,315 1,764,198 1,181,582 149.3

9/24(日) 晴れ 25.0 11.5 2,784.1 122,500 1,886,698 1,232,955 153.0

9/25(月) 晴れのち曇り 26.0 4.5 1,725.5 75,922 1,962,620 1,284,329 152.8

9/26(火) 曇り一時雨 25.9 0.9 955.5 42,042 2,004,662 1,335,702 150.1

9/27(水) 雨のち晴れ 26.7 4.7 1,585.5 69,762 2,074,424 1,387,075 149.6

9/28(木) 曇り時々雨 25.7 0.0 426.6 18,770 2,093,194 1,438,448 145.5

9/29(金) 晴れ一時雨 25.6 3.9 1,669.2 73,445 2,166,639 1,489,821 145.4

9/30(土) 曇り一時雨 22.6 0.0 788.3 34,685 2,201,324 1,541,194 142.8
℃ h 50,030.1

28.9 4.77 1,667.7

4.13 1,223.2  月目標値 ¥51,373
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